
1

x1

x1

A

B

C

E

F

G

H

I

J

1

2

3

B
A

D

3504G MUST BE FITTED BY A PROFESSIONAL

WALL PLATE

FRONT PLATE

x1

M8 Iron washer x1

M4x12mm Cross round screw x4

M5x12mm Cross round screw x4

M5.3x40mm Wallboard screw x4

M8 Plastic screw x4

M8 Screw nut x2

M8x50 Carriage screw

M8x25 Carriage screw x1

Plastic cover x2

Plastic Connector

x1

M10x30mm Hollow tuble x1



42

3

MUST BE FITTED BY A PROFESSIONAL

D

EF

H I

C

G

5


	页 1
	页 2

